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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 23

 30,664 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,987 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 44 FEDERAL

 424 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  33,119 

(44)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  33,075 

 11,437 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 16,980 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,434 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 321 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 11,385 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 16,159 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,372 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 306 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOMMA DOC NICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FANHOR SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY BRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOW-RAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LAZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLANI SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYSEA JENKUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS DELAHOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE BUTTIGIEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUEEN AMEDOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS M ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTAN FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 23 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 VANESSA CORCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON CHURCHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  59,447 

Unrecorded  6,703 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 24

 20,740 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,538 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 53 FEDERAL

 280 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,612 

(53)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,559 

 13,233 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,474 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 501 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 196 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 12,670 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,357 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 488 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 219 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ADAM LEPZELTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT BALDEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMINTA KILAWAH NARINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SCHEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH ANN MACEWEN-TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENAM AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRENEMY EVELINA LUZHANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SARCONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE FREE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY ZIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON EDWARD TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESANEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMA DEONARINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BEVAND (WRITE-IN)

 2 PENN GILLETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GUERTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZIA AHMED (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  40,189 

Unrecorded  4,929 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 25

 19,860 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,712 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 83 FEDERAL

 283 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,940 

(83)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,857 

 11,023 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 8,429 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 584 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 253 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 9,620 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 8,330 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 591 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 180 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 BARRACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN CARDOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORINNE K. MASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIL WINOKUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINGER JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH FORDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANELLO PANAGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALEEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYRIE IRVING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS CHEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DINEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL S. MUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROED REYAN (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 USMAN CHOHAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  39,048 

Unrecorded  4,666 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 26

 31,779 PUBLIC COUNTER

 13 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,268 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 92 FEDERAL

 381 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  35,533 

(92)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  35,441 

 17,094 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 14,387 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,181 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 375 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 15,925 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 13,657 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,165 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 351 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ADAM FERIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL YOUNKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAH GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALONIS CARAMILTZOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD FERIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE HUGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES PODPILU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK CAPRIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODY SHENDUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY PUNZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SCHIENDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN A DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATY TONS (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAUREN SLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NAYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL V GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL YAVINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA CRISPINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH DOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORM MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DANIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANNON GAFFERY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 26

 1 TRAVIS SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LICITRA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  64,193 

Unrecorded  6,689 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 27

 22,657 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,819 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 105 FEDERAL

 325 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,908 

(105)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,803 

 11,081 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,425 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 694 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 226 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 9,740 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,257 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 708 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 217 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 AL CAPONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL CENTOLA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDRO MESA (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANTHONY LEMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AZIM NUMI (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENJAMIN J. FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANNOLI WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTI TA DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN GELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY FINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANI LEVIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUBERT CUMBERPATCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB CROSSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE E. CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH FELSENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN TOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYER GLAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILLARD FILLMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE ALTUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE WINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD FISHER ESQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BADER GINSBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH B. KATZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 27

 1 SETH PUTNAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MACKAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT CHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA KRETMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHAK ZWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIYI WONG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  43,405 

Unrecorded  6,201 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 28

 32,715 PUBLIC COUNTER

 5 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,161 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 151 FEDERAL

 456 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  36,488 

(151)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  36,337 

 18,952 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 13,229 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 959 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 364 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 18,020 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 12,763 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 968 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 365 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ANTHONY LUCKIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BOUDAROLIER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN H LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAPTAIN KIRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL RUDOLF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELA CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN DEGENERES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CONSTANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE VALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY YOUNG KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON M. ENGLISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA GUTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS RANDLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH SASMOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN PUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANLY MAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA YO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. HUNTER III (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

Page 9 of 29



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 28

 1 MOSHE CHALM ABBAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE RABEINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OYALEMI OLURIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER W. BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANARA WYDHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS F. CROKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 31 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZENITH TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  65,695 

Unrecorded  6,979 

Assembly District 29

 24,637 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,626 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 39 FEDERAL

 313 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  26,615 

(39)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  26,576 

 21,755 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,047 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 202 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 150 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 21,528 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,911 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 189 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 141 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ALEXIS CELESTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD BONCOEUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADIZA SANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FIALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SASHA CLARIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY TROUTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  47,944 

Unrecorded  5,208 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 30

 19,440 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,173 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 68 FEDERAL

 252 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,933 

(68)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,865 

 10,738 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,400 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 509 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 212 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 10,308 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,854 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 496 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 203 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ANTHONY V. ROSASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADEN HURST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK PREDERGAST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCGOWAN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN HYONG SON HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM DESVEZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY BEAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA MCGOWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DUNCAN (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KASTINUTS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  36,760 

Unrecorded  4,970 

Page 11 of 29



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 31

 17,341 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,033 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 27 FEDERAL

 242 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,643 

(27)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,616 

 13,816 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,430 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 207 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 121 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 13,711 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,246 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 202 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 90 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENFORD MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAPNEET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,842 

Unrecorded  4,390 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 32

 20,901 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,334 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 12 FEDERAL

 315 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,562 

(12)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,550 

 17,858 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,752 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 138 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 143 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 17,617 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,579 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 126 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 122 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 AUTREY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLTON D. LAINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGIE MINKLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARYAM GREENIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA CLEMENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  39,370 

Unrecorded  5,730 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 33

 27,480 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,839 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 28 FEDERAL

 282 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,629 

(28)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,601 

 22,142 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,229 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 440 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 216 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 21,566 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,978 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 393 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 202 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 BOBBY ANN COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERON DANIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN FAUSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN A. DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ROUNDTREE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALIK CALLENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONYA LATTIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARIQ NASHEED (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  53,198 

Unrecorded  6,004 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 34

 21,218 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,231 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 107 FEDERAL

 318 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,874 

(107)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,767 

 13,189 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,182 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 426 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 251 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 13,496 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,692 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 392 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 215 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ANETT KONTAVEIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY RUSSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL Y. SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARREL PERAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIPE LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER LOUISE LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NICHOLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN VERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 28 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITALIA DIATCHENKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YE WEST (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  39,890 

Unrecorded  5,644 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 35

 13,891 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 878 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 28 FEDERAL

 207 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,004 

(28)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,976 

 8,407 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,934 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 258 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 129 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 8,698 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,770 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 239 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 103 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN JEREZ JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN ARMISTEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA D. WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D. RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,557 

Unrecorded  4,395 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 36

 27,919 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,790 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 133 FEDERAL

 624 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  30,466 

(133)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  30,333 

 21,549 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,335 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 451 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 310 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 21,485 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,880 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 419 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 279 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ANDREW GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA Y. DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN S. GRIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONI WALKER SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN WEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUEY NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMAM CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDANA WILL ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN FORGARTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEY W. FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA LUBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY AMPEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RINALDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE FLORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ARNOLD ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT VERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SZAN O GALIAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SERVO (WRITE-IN)

 32 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  54,769 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Unrecorded  5,897 

Assembly District 37

 27,186 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,472 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 104 FEDERAL

 529 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,291 

(104)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,187 

 18,698 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,922 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 570 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 405 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 18,722 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,307 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 541 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 358 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 2 ADAM LIBOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES STEWERT II (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON S. MATUSKICWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY MAINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SCHERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE GUERRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN BIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRY KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA ROSLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISSETT GABRIELA TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAJMUL ALAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS ADRIAN CORONEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS H. CURRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY BEAR BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 27 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  52,577 

Unrecorded  5,797 

Page 18 of 29



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 38

 16,408 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 906 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 30 FEDERAL

 212 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,556 

(30)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,526 

 9,120 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,698 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 465 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 174 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 9,396 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,267 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 417 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 166 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ARTHUR SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED WENDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA ANELLONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD W FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA N ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 28 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  30,747 

Unrecorded  4,305 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 39

 16,325 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 973 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 77 FEDERAL

 188 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,563 

(77)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,486 

 9,748 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,929 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 332 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 176 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 9,873 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,539 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 289 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 160 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BURTLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA A JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIKA JAKUBASSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE GUSKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA MCNALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MAHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ABRAMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS GRIPPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS RAMCHARITAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK BRADFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM MCCANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM OLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  30,082 

Unrecorded  4,890 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Assembly District 40

 14,517 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,920 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 54 FEDERAL

 210 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,701 

(54)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,647 

 8,033 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,409 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 410 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 147 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 6,911 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,182 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 407 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 163 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ANDREW TAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOLIN DUBOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR MEALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN MCCINES (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMAN MAHDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GATTUSO (WRITE-IN)

 2 KRITONAS DIONYSIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY FINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MO HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK JAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL K. WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CARROZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TWITTY LYNETTE (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  28,697 

Unrecorded  4,597 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 405,678 PUBLIC COUNTER

 23 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 29,660 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,235 FEDERAL

 5,841 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  442,437 

(1,235)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  441,202 

 257,873 KAREN LIN (DEMOCRATIC)

 127,191 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 9,761 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,169 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 250,671 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 120,728 DANIEL KOGAN (REPUBLICAN)

 9,402 DANIEL KOGAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 3,840 DANIEL KOGAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 3 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FERIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM LEPZELTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM LIBOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL CAPONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL CENTOLA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL YOUNKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAH GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT BALDEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDRO MESA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIS CELESTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALONIS CARAMILTZOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMINTA KILAWAH NARINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BURTLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANETT KONTAVEIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA Y. DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANTHONY LEMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LUCKIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY V. ROSASCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOLIN DUBOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUTREY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AZIM NUMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN CARDOZO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENJAMIN J. FISCHER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 BOB BOUDAROLIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY ANN COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOMMA DOC NICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD FERIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN H LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN JEREZ JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN S. GRIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTANY RUSSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN ARMISTEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE HUGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANNOLI WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAPTAIN KIRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLTON D. LAINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE BOEHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 3 CASSANDRA A JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CASSANDRA A. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES PODPILU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES STEWERT II (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTI TA DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN GELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR MEALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY FINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORINNE K. MASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SCHEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANI LEVIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL RUDOLF (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL Y. SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELA CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARREL PERAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 4 DEVIAN DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA D. WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 DONALD BONCOEUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONI WALKER SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN WEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED WENDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH ANN MACEWEN-TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN DEGENERES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENAM AHMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIKA JAKUBASSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FANHOR SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIPE LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERON DANIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK CAPRIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRENEMY EVELINA LUZHANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN MCCINES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CONSTANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIL WINOKUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINGER JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENFORD MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADEN HURST (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADIZA SANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY BRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUBERT CUMBERPATCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUEY NEWTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMAM CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMAN MAHDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK PREDERGAST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB CROSSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE GUSKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE E. CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAPNEET SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE VALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON S. MATUSKICWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 JAY YOUNG KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN FAUSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER LOUISE LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH FORDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODY SHENDUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GATTUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY MAINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOW-RAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SARCONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY PUNZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON M. ENGLISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LAZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SCHERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDANA WILL ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE GUERRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCGOWAN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN HYONG SON HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SCHIENDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA GUTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA MCNALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN BIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS RANDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANELLO PANAGOS (WRITE-IN)

 4 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 3 KAREN LIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN A DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN A. DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATY TONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLANI SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYSEA JENKUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH FELSENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 KENNETH SASMOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRY KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN FORGARTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MAHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALEEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEY W. FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 KRITONAS DIONYSIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYRIE IRVING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY FINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA ROSLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN PUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAUREN SLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN TOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE D. RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE FREE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY ZIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA LUBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ROUNDTREE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISSETT GABRIELA TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALIK CALLENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANLY MAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA YO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS CHEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS DELAHOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGIE MINKLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA T. GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA ANELLONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY AMPEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARYAM GREENIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. HUNTER III (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DINEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYER GLAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ABRAMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NAYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RINALDO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 MICHAEL S. MUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL V GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL YAVINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILLARD FILLMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM DESVEZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MO HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE ALTUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE CHALM ABBAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE RABEINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE WINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAJMUL ALAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE FLORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON EDWARD TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESANEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS ADRIAN CORONEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS GRIPPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS RAMCHARITAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA CRISPINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH DOBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORM MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMA DEONARINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OYALEMI OLURIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK BRADFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK JAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ARNOLD ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BEVAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DANIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL K. WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NICHOLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PENN GILLETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE BUTTIGIEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CARROZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER W. BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUEEN AMEDOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GUERTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD W FOGAL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 ROBERT FIALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT VERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROED REYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD FISHER ESQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA CLEMENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY BEAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BADER GINSBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN VERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM MCCANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA N ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH B. KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SASHA CLARIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH PUTNAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANNON GAFFERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY TROUTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONYA LATTIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SZAN O GALIAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANARA WYDHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARIQ NASHEED (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA MCGOWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS F. CROKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS H. CURRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS M ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 5 THOMAS MEDARDO OLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DUNCAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MACKAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM OLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SERVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY BEAR BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTAN FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TWITTY LYNETTE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/08/2022

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2022  2:05:00PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 350 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 64 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 USMAN CHOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VANESSA CORCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT CHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITALIA DIATCHENKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LICITRA (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM D. SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KASTINUTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON CHURCHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA KRETMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHAK ZWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIYI WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZENITH TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZIA AHMED (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  784,410 

Unrecorded  97,994 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Friday, December 2, 2022.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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